
Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

Recurve Men Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CHN PR CHINA 15B 22    10 Apr 1993 GAN Jun

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 23B 46    17 Nov 1961 YUEN Wing Cheong

INA INDONESIA 23A 24    17 Aug 1977 KHOLIDIN 
22A 32    26 Jun 2001 SETIAWAN Setiawan

IND INDIA 16A 52    10 Jan 2001 SAHIL 
15A 12    25 Feb 1991 SINGH Harvinder
17A -    12 Jan 1990 VIVEK Chikara

IRI IR IRAN 24A 15    23 Jul 1978 RAHIMI Gholamreza

JPN JAPAN 24B 5    28 Aug 1987 UEYAMA Tomohiro

KOR KOREA 18B 31    21 Oct 1990 KWAK Geonhwi
17B 21    23 Apr 1991 PARK Jun Beom

MAS MALAYSIA 18A 71    25 May 1989 HAMZAH Nurfaizal
19A 52    24 Aug 1993 SELVATHAMBY Suresh

MGL MONGOLIA 21B 38    13 Jan 2000 AZBILEG Amarbayasgalan
22B 42    21 Dec 1983 PUREVSED Munkhbaatar

PHI PHILIPPINES 16B -    01 Aug 1989 OLA Giovanni Magaway

THA THAILAND 20A 26    03 Nov 1979 NETSIRI Hanreuchai
21A 46    18 Feb 1973 PHIMTHONG Pornchai

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 19B 71    13 Sep 1970 CHENG-CHING Hung
20B 28    10 Apr 1959 TSENG Lung-Hui
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

Recurve Women Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CHN PR CHINA 13A 7    01 Jan 1992 WU Yang

INA INDONESIA 13B 32    05 May 2005 AULIA Mahda
12B 32    31 Dec 1987 WULANDARI Wahyu Retno Wulandari

IND INDIA 10B 8    30 Jun 1997 POOJA 
11B 29    19 Nov 1990 POOJA 

JPN JAPAN 14A 12    22 Nov 1982 SHIGESADA Chika

KOR KOREA 8A 32    23 Apr 1969 JANG Gyeong Suk
10A 22    17 Dec 1966 JO Jang Moon
9A -    04 Jun 1966 LEE Hwa Sook

MGL MONGOLIA 8B 46    02 Aug 1984 BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene
9B 21    21 Jan 1990 DEMBEREL Selengee

THA THAILAND 12A 42    21 Apr 1981 CHATYOTSAKORN Tpat
11A 19    06 Nov 1978 PATTAWAEO Phattharaphon
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

Compound Men Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CHN PR CHINA 17B -    08 Dec 1999 LIU Xuerun

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 17A 67    17 Mar 1972 NGAI Ka Chuen

INA INDONESIA 16A 9    04 Apr 1997 SWAGUMILANG Ken

IND INDIA 11B 5    13 Jan 1985 KUMAR Rakesh
10B 41    25 Feb 1996 SINGH Suraj

IRQ IRAQ 16B 122    17 Jun 2000 SULAIMAN Sulaiman

JPN JAPAN 15B 19    03 May 1988 OE Yuya
14B 52    03 Aug 1973 WATANABE Daisuke

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 6B 72    24 Apr 1990 ATEIBEKOV Arlan
4B -    04 Jan 1976 GUZEY Vyacheslav
3B 69    23 Aug 1972 MEDVEDEV Alexandr
5B -    25 Jun 1974 TOLEBEK Sarsenbek

KOR KOREA 9A 43    30 Apr 1974 HWANG Sung Ki
7A 78    16 Mar 1967 JANG Ho Sik
8A -    29 Jul 1984 YUN Taesung

MAS MALAYSIA 13A 63    16 Apr 1997 GOVINDA RAJAN Daneshen
14A 66    19 May 1994 JULIN Wiro

PHI PHILIPPINES 10A 82    03 Jan 1971 AZCUNA Arthur
11A 101    05 Jun 1975 BURGOS Marzel
12A -    05 Feb 1974 MANANGDANG Angelo

THA THAILAND 6A -    20 Sep 1974 CHAILINFAH Methasin
4A 59    16 Dec 1976 INKAEW Sakon
3A -    26 Jan 1981 KANLAY Surapak
5A 50    17 Nov 1986 SINGPIROM Comsan

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 7B 112    19 Nov 1974 CHIH-CHIANG Chang
8B 43    29 Jun 1981 WU Chung-Hung
9B 78    22 Feb 1998 YANG Jyun-Kai

UAE UAE 15A -    01 Dec 1979 ALSHEHHI Mohammed

UZB UZBEKISTAN 12B 117    12 Jan 1985 IMOMKULOV Ubaydulla
13B 111    08 Oct 1989 KYRGIZBOEV Abdulvakhkhab
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

Compound Women Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

INA INDONESIA 6B -    11 Feb 2000 FERELLY Teodora Audi Ayudia

IND INDIA 3A 3    10 Jan 2007 DEVI Sheetal
4A 34    15 Apr 1994 JYOTI 
5A 13    01 Jan 1987 SARITA 

KOR KOREA 2B 15    20 Sep 1966 CHOI Na Mi
1B 19    01 Nov 1968 JEONG Jin Young

MAS MALAYSIA 5B 37    05 Nov 1995 ABDUL JALIL Nur Jannaton

PHI PHILIPPINES 6A 51    08 Aug 1968 BANTILOC Agustina Maximo

SGP SINGAPORE 7A 4    12 Aug 1985 ALIM Nur Syahidah

THA THAILAND 1A 66    06 Jan 1976 KATEMONGKON Rhomshalee
2A 32    05 Mar 1981 SRATHONGMAEW Phannibham

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 3B 40    24 Nov 1960 LEE Yun-Hsien
4B 37    26 Feb 1962 WANG Hsin Lan
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

Men W1 Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CHN PR CHINA 24A 14    15 Dec 1986 HAN Guifei

IND INDIA 21B 21    11 Mar 1981 ANSARI Adil Mohamed Nazir
20B 26    20 Mar 1977 DALAL Naveen

IRI IR IRAN 23B 17    15 Feb 1984 ZANDI Mohammadreza

JPN JAPAN 22B 15    21 Oct 1991 OYAMA Kohji

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 20A 32    20 Jun 1981 DUISEMBAYEV Sagdat
21A 34    30 Aug 1994 TOLEUKASSYM Nyrshat

KOR KOREA 22A 28    02 Feb 1978 JANG Dae Sung
23A 12    22 Aug 1983 PARK Hong Jo

THA THAILAND 24B 19    16 Oct 1981 SAMUTCHAIYAKIJ Suphawat
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

Women W1 Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

KOR KOREA 19A 3    09 Mar 1960 KIM Ok Geum
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

CQT Recurve Men Open 

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 23B -    17 Nov 1961 YUEN Wing Cheong

IND INDIA 16A -    10 Jan 2001 SAHIL 
17A -    12 Jan 1990 VIVEK Chikara

IRI IR IRAN 24A -    23 Jul 1978 RAHIMI Gholamreza

KOR KOREA 17B -    23 Apr 1991 PARK Jun Beom

MAS MALAYSIA 18A -    25 May 1989 HAMZAH Nurfaizal
19A -    24 Aug 1993 SELVATHAMBY Suresh

MGL MONGOLIA 21B -    13 Jan 2000 AZBILEG Amarbayasgalan
22B -    21 Dec 1983 PUREVSED Munkhbaatar

PHI PHILIPPINES 16B -    01 Aug 1989 OLA Giovanni Magaway

THA THAILAND 21A -    18 Feb 1973 PHIMTHONG Pornchai

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 19B -    13 Sep 1970 CHENG-CHING Hung
20B -    10 Apr 1959 TSENG Lung-Hui
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

CQT Recurve Women Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

INA INDONESIA 13B -    05 May 2005 AULIA Mahda
12B -    31 Dec 1987 WULANDARI Wahyu Retno Wulandari

IND INDIA 11B -    19 Nov 1990 POOJA 

KOR KOREA 8A -    23 Apr 1969 JANG Gyeong Suk
10A -    17 Dec 1966 JO Jang Moon
9A -    04 Jun 1966 LEE Hwa Sook

MGL MONGOLIA 8B -    02 Aug 1984 BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene
9B -    21 Jan 1990 DEMBEREL Selengee

THA THAILAND 12A -    21 Apr 1981 CHATYOTSAKORN Tpat
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

CQT Compound Men Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 17A -    17 Mar 1972 NGAI Ka Chuen

IRQ IRAQ 16B -    17 Jun 2000 SULAIMAN Sulaiman

JPN JAPAN 15B -    03 May 1988 OE Yuya
14B -    03 Aug 1973 WATANABE Daisuke

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 6B -    24 Apr 1990 ATEIBEKOV Arlan
3B -    23 Aug 1972 MEDVEDEV Alexandr
5B -    25 Jun 1974 TOLEBEK Sarsenbek

KOR KOREA 9A -    30 Apr 1974 HWANG Sung Ki
7A -    16 Mar 1967 JANG Ho Sik
8A -    29 Jul 1984 YUN Taesung

MAS MALAYSIA 13A -    16 Apr 1997 GOVINDA RAJAN Daneshen
14A -    19 May 1994 JULIN Wiro

PHI PHILIPPINES 10A -    03 Jan 1971 AZCUNA Arthur
11A -    05 Jun 1975 BURGOS Marzel
12A -    05 Feb 1974 MANANGDANG Angelo

THA THAILAND 6A -    20 Sep 1974 CHAILINFAH Methasin
4A -    16 Dec 1976 INKAEW Sakon
5A -    17 Nov 1986 SINGPIROM Comsan

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 7B -    19 Nov 1974 CHIH-CHIANG Chang
8B -    29 Jun 1981 WU Chung-Hung
9B -    22 Feb 1998 YANG Jyun-Kai

UAE UAE 15A -    01 Dec 1979 ALSHEHHI Mohammed

UZB UZBEKISTAN 12B -    12 Jan 1985 IMOMKULOV Ubaydulla
13B -    08 Oct 1989 KYRGIZBOEV Abdulvakhkhab
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

CQT Men W1 Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

INA INDONESIA 6B -    11 Feb 2000 FERELLY Teodora Audi Ayudia

KOR KOREA 1B -    01 Nov 1968 JEONG Jin Young

MAS MALAYSIA 5B -    05 Nov 1995 ABDUL JALIL Nur Jannaton

PHI PHILIPPINES 6A -    08 Aug 1968 BANTILOC Agustina Maximo

THA THAILAND 1A -    06 Jan 1976 KATEMONGKON Rhomshalee
2A -    05 Mar 1981 SRATHONGMAEW Phannibham

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 3B -    24 Nov 1960 LEE Yun-Hsien
4B -    26 Feb 1962 WANG Hsin Lan
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

CQT Men W1 Open

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CHN PR CHINA 24A -    15 Dec 1986 HAN Guifei

IND INDIA 21B -    11 Mar 1981 ANSARI Adil Mohamed Nazir
20B -    20 Mar 1977 DALAL Naveen

IRI IR IRAN 23B -    15 Feb 1984 ZANDI Mohammadreza

JPN JAPAN 22B -    21 Oct 1991 OYAMA Kohji

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 20A -    20 Jun 1981 DUISEMBAYEV Sagdat
21A -    30 Aug 1994 TOLEUKASSYM Nyrshat

KOR KOREA 22A -    02 Feb 1978 JANG Dae Sung

THA THAILAND 24B -    16 Oct 1981 SAMUTCHAIYAKIJ Suphawat
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